Dr. Andrew Heckler
The Ohio State University

Schedule

Monday, March 3, 2008

8:15 a.m. Sanjay Rebello - Breakfast

9:30 a.m. Dyan McBride

10:00 a.m.  Mojgan Matloob-~-Haghnikar

10:30 a.m.  Fran Mateycik

11:00 am.  Jackie Haynicz

11:30 a.m.  Sanjay Rebello

12:00 p.m.  Lunch

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m. William D. Phillips — Peterson Lecture
7:30 p.m. N. Sanjay Rebello

Tuesday, March 4, 2008

8:15 a.m. Sanjay Rebello - Breakfast

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.  David Van Domelen

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.  Dean Zollman

11:30 a.m.  Chris Nakamura

12:00 p.m.  Lunch

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. PER Seminar

3:45 p.m. Coffee & Cookies

4:00 p.m. William D. Phillips — Physics Colloquium
7:00 p.m. N. Sanjay Rebello, Mojgan Matloob-

Haghanikar
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